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Charter on Good Practices of Estate Agents
in Handling Subdivided Unit Tenancy

List of participating estate agency shops
(as at 16 July 2024)

Hong Kong Island

(sorted by district and name of estate agency shop in alphabetical order)

Shop Name District
1. Greater China Marketing and Planning Limited Causeway Bay
2. Hong Kong Real Estate Agency Causeway Bay
3. Richwell Property Company Limited Causeway Bay
4. Gather Wealth Realty Group Limited Central
5. Hang Shun Consultants Company North Point
6. Harmony Home Agency Limited North Point
7. Lok Sing Property Agency Company Limited North Point
8. Tin Yau Property Agency North Point
9. Top Bright Realty Agency North Point
10. Wilson Property Agency Limited North Point
11. Yue Tat Property Agency Limited Quarry Bay
12. Man Smart Limited Sai Ying Pun
13. One Property Consultant Limited Sai Ying Pun
14. Grand Excelsior Realty Shau Kei Wan
15. Unique Realty Limited Sheung Wan
16. Hons Union Properties Limited Wan Chai
17. Pak Shing Real Estate Co. Wan Chai
18. Pearl Property Company Wan Chai
Kowloon

(sorted by district and name of estate agency shop in alphabetical order)
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Shop Name

19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,

33.
34,
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.

Chun Chung Property Agency Co.
Fortune Assets Services Limited
Good View Property Agency Co.
Hong Da Property

Ka Hang Property Co.

Regal Rise Property Agency Limited
Upstream Property Company Limited
Wah Shing Property Agency Co.

Yat Home Property Limited

Eminent Property

Tin Fu Property Agency Limited
Build-In Property Agency Limited
Top City Property Consultants Limited
Lepus Professional Service Company
Limited

Megalodon Consultant Co. Limited
Fitter Realty Limited

Fu Ying Property Agency Company
Te Yip Property Agency Co.

D & P Property Co.

D & P Property Co.

Fortune Land Property Agency
Golden House Realty Limited
Hing Lung Property Agency Co
Hong Kong United Group

2

International Management Development

Company Limited
Joint Wealth Property Agency
Kwong Shun Property Consultant
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District

Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Cheung Sha Wan
Ho Man Tin
Hung Hom
Jordan

Jordan

Kowloon Bay

Kowloon Bay
Kowloon Tong
Kwun Tong
Kwun Tong
Mong Kok
(Mongkok Road)
Mong Kok
(Reclamation Street)
Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok

Mong Kok
Mong Kok



46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55,
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
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Company Limited

Landmax Realty

Mei Ho Enterprise (2008) Limited
Seka Properties Limited

Successful Property Investment Co.
U Property Limited

Wah Sang Hong Real Estate Limited
Yifu Property Limited

Mercure Property Agency

On Tai Property Agency

C & F Property Consultation Company

2

Fita Property Agency Company Limited

Golden Property Agency

Good Fortune Property Agency Company

Hang Loong

Hang Yu Property

Hing Fat Property Co.

Hung Fat Property Agency Limited
Kam Pan Property Agency Limited
Kam Tin Property Agency

Kowloon Property Agency Limited
Kwong Shing Agency

Ming Mei Real Est Co

Prime Service

Shun Tat Properties Agency

Sing Fu Property

Sy Pacific Property Limited

Tat Shing Property Company

Wah Hing Property Agency Co.
Wing Fung Property Company Limited
Yick Man Property Agency Co.

Yick Man Real Estate Decoration Co.
Grand Excelsior Reality
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Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok
Mong Kok

Prince Edward
Prince Edward

Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po
Sham Shui Po

San Po Kong
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78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.

93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
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City Properties Agent

Comfort Property Agency Limited
D & P Property Co.

D & P Property Co.

D & P Property Co.

Festival Home (Kowloon) Property Agency

Limited

Hung Kai Real Estate Agency Company
Prosperity Realty

Reliance Property Co.

Tai Yau Property Agency

Wing Lee Decoration & Property Agency
Co.

Sheung Woo Real Estate Agency Limited
Hillwood Property Agency

Land Dragon Real Estate Agency

Perth Property Mortgage Management
Company

Taylor Property

Wah Ying Hong Company Limited
Century Win Property Limited

Hang Fung Property Co.

Plenty Realty

New Territories
(sorted by district and name of estate agency shop in alphabetical order)

Shop Name

98.

Pailee Properties Agency

Tai Kok Tsui

Tai Kok Tsui

Tai Kok Tsui
(Anchor Street)
Tai Kok Tsui
(Larch Street)
Tai Kok Tsui
(Tai Tsun Street)
Tai Kok Tsui

Tai Kok Tsui
Tai Kok Tsui
Tai Kok Tsui
Tai Kok Tsui
Tai Kok Tsui

To Kwa Wan
Tsim Sha Tsui
Tsim Sha Tsui
Tsim Sha Tsui

Tsim Sha Tsui
Tsim Sha Tsui
Yau Ma Tei
Yau Ma Tei
Yau Ma Tei

District

Kwai Chung
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99. Shun Fat Property Limited

100.Grand Hill Properties Agency Limited

101.T & T Properties Agency Co.

102.Wo Hing Property Agency

103.Ka Hing Properties Co. Limited

104.Ka Wai Property Agency Co. Limited

105.Elite Union Property Limited

106.Elite Union Property (Tai Wai) Limited

107.Gold Property Agency Co.

108.Libbon Property Consultant Limited

109.Che Yin Development & Property Management
Limited

110.Hei Lee Property Co.

111.Kwan Po Investment Co.

Kwai Chung
Sai Kung
Sai Kung
Sai Kung

Sha Tin
Sha Tin
Tai Wai
Tai Wai
Tsing Yi
Tsuen Wan
Yuen Long

Yuen Long
Yuen Long



